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Price
36.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.12% (0.40)

US35137L1052
FOXA
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

8,329 EUR
S&P 500

35.80 EUR (560)
36.00 EUR (554)
36.60 EUR
36.60 EUR
36.00 EUR
35.60 EUR
36.12 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US35137L1052&ID_NOTATION=250237760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US35137L1052&ID_NOTATION=250237760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=babfa36ff4686a9cf45cce1d101d3b8adf71fd0e40f43d340dad1be45c84e60b&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4d78a89f966a80476&time=1724080778&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=356ce8f770fd55c7e1ec7dd506cb0ab4cbee3ba402fd89aba7b5280f019465e6&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=75401e3046aa7d6e8&time=1724080778&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a090550f2a95415b9d43907da221ff983607c616d4626cdfbb00a5e6736a0dbb&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c83c7d09c24b0c5c4&time=1724080778&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bfd84cf8c7dc9813fbbc8d4024ea661e85567dea583247cf9a365d85e179546&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8cfd9de4dd2dd1596&time=1724080778&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94e49e1e0e15aaf16a3578fa6cfaa31ee425f237ec3c3537f7a4561c0c6f1764&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aa0b3e4863b4ebfc9&time=1724080778&tool=RSC

FOX CORP. CLASS A

Details
2024/08/16 22:26:39 5y
Price 40.00
36.00 EUR
Difference (] 1.12% (0.40)
Ly |
General attributes 35.00 l" h ’ F r‘
ISIN US35137L1052 ‘ I :
Symbol FOXA { ' bw u / | "I.H
Exchange Tradegate 30.00 ; J | h H]'IVh Jr]
Currency EUR 1\“ rpd lPJ 41!
Sector Other
Security type Stock k
Market cap (m) 8,329 EUR 25.00 [
Benchmark S&P 500 h W
Market data m’
Bid (Bid size) 35.80 EUR (560) 20.00
Ask (Ask size) 36.00 EUR (554)
Open 36.60 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 36.60 EUR
Low 36.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3560 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 36.12 EUR
Volume (pcs) 125
Trading volume 4,515.00 Price data
Number of trades 2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 35.68 EUR (109)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 34.49 EUR (128)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 31.75 EUR (117)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 29.77 EUR (105)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 36.60 EUR (2024/08/16)
Perf (%) +26.76% +16.13% +14.03% YTD Low | date 26.00 EUR (2024/03/07)
Perf (abs.) +7.60 +5.00 +4.43 52 Weeks High | date 36.60 EUR (2024/08/16)
Beta 0.31 0.52 0.69 52 Weeks Low | date 26.00 EUR (2024/03/07)
Volatility  19.89 22.18 25.86
All listings for FOX CORP. CLASS A
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 36.00 EUR  0.00 2
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:03 35.00 EUR  0.00 1
16
Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 39.54 USD  127.86 31,386
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 35.40 EUR  0.00 1
16
London Stock 2021/02/ 15:31 25.3546 EUR 0.00 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=250237760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82928345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103523168
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269142517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253142723

FOX CORP. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/08/ 08:08 35.20 EUR
16

2024/08/ 19:30 35.80 EUR
16

2024/08/ 08:08 35.40 EUR
16

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253142723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249961106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103590987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249961105

FOX CORP. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
FOX CORP.

1211 Avenue of the Americas - NY 10036

New York

Telefon: +1 - 212-852-7000

Fax: +1 - 212-852-7147

E-mail: investor@newscorp.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anthony Abbott
Charles Carey
Keith Murdoch
Margaret
Johnson

Paul Ryan
Roland
Hernandez

William Burck

Lachlan K.
Murdoch
Adam Ciongoli
Brian Nick
David Espinosa
Gabrielle
Brown

Jeff Collins
John P. Nallen
Kevin Lord
Kristopher

Jones
Steve Tomsic

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:investor@newscorp.com
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